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Chief Deputy

DONNIE CLARK

Chief of Emergency Services

TRACEY VAUSE

Chief Financial Officer

MINETTE BRUCE

Chief of Law Enforcement Operations

AUDIE ROWELL

Fire Rescue 

CHIEF AUSTIN PUGH

Chief of Administration

MEGAN RATHEL

Jail Director/Major

MICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORING

Communications Manager

JASON HALL

Operations

CAPTAIN DUSTIN BURLISON

Support Services

KARLA BROCK

Finance

SHARON BRYAN 

IT Manager

JOSH SCONIERS

Senior Manager Fleet/Purch.

WILEY WILLOUGHBY

Facilities

LT LUKE HALL

Human Resources

TINA BARKER

Professional Standards

CAPTAIN TAYLOR PARK

Mental Health Manager

TBD
 

CIB

CAPTAIN DUSTIN COSSON

Juvenile Services

CAPTAIN CHRIS LEHMAN

Patrol

CAPTAIN ROBERT GRAY

Animal Services

CAPTAIN ANGIE HOGEBOOM

Emergency Management

RUSSELL BEATY

Risk Management

TBD

Continuous Improvement

LT KHALIQA WHEATLEY

FTO Program

LT DAVE ROBSON

Training

CAPTAIN ADAM FALK
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Fie ld Operat ions Div is ion

Chief Deputy

DONNIE CLARK

Criminal Investigations

CAPTAIN DUSTIN COSSON

Patrol

CAPTAIN ROBERT GRAY

CRIME SCENE/EVIDENCE

Animal Services

CAPTAIN ANGIE HOGEBOOM

Juvenile Services

MICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORINGCAPTAIN CHRIS LEHMAN

Chief of Law Enforcement Operations

AUDIE ROWELL

VICTIM'S ADVOCACY

VICE/NARCOTICS

PERSONS/PROPERTY
INVESTIGATIONS

SWAT

SCHOOL RESOURCES PATROL OPERATIONS

CRIME PREVENTION

RESERVES/AUXILLARY

SPECIALTY TEAMS

EXTRA DUTY DETAILS

FTO PROGRAM
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Emergency Services Div is ion

Chief Deputy

DONNIE CLARK

Chief of Emergency Services

TRACEY VAUSE

Continuous Improvement

KHALIQA WHEATLEY

Fire Rescue 

AUSTIN PUGH & TIM TURNER

Emergency Management

RUSSELL BEATY

Communications

MICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORINGJASON HALL FIRE CHIEF AUSTIN PUGH

BATTALION CHIEF(S)

Assistant Chief of
Support Services

 TIM TURNER

FIRE MARSHAL

DIVISION CHIEF OF EMS

Assistant Chief of
Operations

 

DIVISION CHIEF OF
TRAINING

 

DIVISION CHIEF OF
LOGISTICS

JAVIER CANUT
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Financia l  Div is ion

Chief Deputy

DONNIE CLARK

Chief Financial Officer

MINETTE BRUCE

IT Manager

JOSH SCONIERS

Grants Manager

AUSTIN PUGH & TIM TURNER

Accounting Managers

SHARON BRYAN 

Senior Manager of Planning
& Facilities

MICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORINGWILEY WILLOUGHBY

CRIME PREVENTIONPURCHASING

BRANDI CASTIGLIONE

 PAYROLL

Facilities

LT LUKE HALL

BRAVO SHIFT BATTALION
CHIEFS

PROPERTY/FLEET CRIME PREVENTIONACCOUNTS PAYABLE
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Administrat ion Div is ion

Chief Deputy

DONNIE CLARK

Chief of Administration

MEGAN RATHEL

Professional Standards

CAPTAIN TAYLOR PARK TBD

Mental Health ProgramTraining

MICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORINGCAPTAIN ADAM FALK

CRIMINAL INTEL

TBD

Risk Management

INTERNAL AFFAIRS

ACCREDITATION

RECORDS

Human Resources

MICHAEL MORINGMICHAEL MORINGTINA BARKER

RECRUITING
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Jai l  Div is ion

Chief Deputy

DONNIE CLARK

Jail Operations

CAPTAIN DUSTIN BURLISON

Jail Director/Major

MICHAEL MORING

Support Bureau Chief

KARLA BROCK

ALPHA/BRAVO SHIFT
LIEUTENANT

SUPPORT
LIEUTENANT

CHARLIE/DELTA SHIFT
LIEUTENANT

 CLASSIFICATIONS 
MANAGER

HEALTH SERVICES
MANAGER

FOOD SERVICES
MANAGER

JUDICIAL SERVICES
LIEUTENANT


